Delivering Tomorrow’s Cabling Solutions Today
Fax: (714) 665-9757Tel: (714) 665-9796
SC Series Connectors
14450 Chambers Rd. Tustin CA 92780
IFO - P - 1049
The SC connector is a fiber optic connector with a push-
pull latching mechanism that provides quick insertion

Applications
short boot
Ordering Information
SC = SC Series SM = Singlemode 125.5μm
MM = Multimode 126μm
(OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4)
IFO SC SM BL 2
BL = Black
WH = White
RD = Red
BK = Black
2 = 2mm
3 = 3mm
9 = 900μm